575 Jericho Turnpike, Suite 300, Jericho, NY 11753 www.ftsgps.com 1-866-221-1864
CMOS
Resolution
Format
Minimum illumination
IR distance
Sync system
S/NS/N
Lens
Electronic shutter
1/3” 1.3M pixel CMOS
1280x720
NTSC
0 lux @ F1.2
15-30 feet
Internal synchronously
≥50dB≥50dB
2.8mm
Auto
SPECIFICATION
Color to black
Gamma Correction
Video output
Power
Consumption(Max.)
Working temperature
WeightWeight
White balance mode
External synchronously control
0.45 (default)
AHD coaxial HD output, 4-pin aviation cable
130mA/DC12V±5%
150mA/DC12V ±10mA
-4°F ~ 122°F
380g (~0.84 lbs)380g (~0.84 lbs)
Auto
FleetCam® Outside IP66 720P 2.8MM
The FleetCam™ 2.0 Outside Cam, typically mounted to the rear of the vehicle, is built to weather the
elements. Dust-tight and waterproof with a sun shield and anti-vibration feature, it gets the shot even in the
toughest conditions. The Outside Cam gives you a clear image by automatically adjusting the color and
shutter speed while using infrared sensors to record at night.
Waterproof and Dust-Tight
Built to withstand harsh weather
Easy to install with lockable angles
Anti-Vibration for smooth recording
Infrared Sensors for night vision
FEATURES & BENEFITS
FC-CAM-OS-AHD-2.8
FleetCam® Outdoor AHD camera
2.95 in.
2.56 in.
1.82 in.
1.95 in.
2.90 in.
2.90 in. 1.85 in.
12
3 4
Aviation RS765-4(Female)
1. 12VDC(+)
2. 12GND(+)
3. NC
4. AHD VIDEO
FC-CAM-OS-AHD-2.8
FleetCam® Outdoor AHD camera
575 Jericho Turnpike, Suite 300, Jericho, NY 11753 www.ftsgps.com 1-866-221-1864